Grosselectricity production

Filters;

Year : Last 1 Year(2024)

Indicator : Electricity plant, CHP plant, Electricity plant, CHP plant, Not Available, Unknown

Product : Nuclear energy, Anthracite, Coking coal, Other bituminous coal, Sub-bituminous coal, Lignite, Patent fuel, Coke oven coke, Gas coke, Coal tar, BKB (brown coal briquettes), Gas works
gas, Coke oven gas, Blast furnace gas, Other recovered gases, Peat, Peat products, Oil shale and oil sands, Crude oil, NGL (natural gasliquids), Refinery gas, LPG, Kerosene, Other kerosene, Naphta,
Gasoil/diesel, Heavy fuel oil, Bitumen, Petroleum coke, Other petroleum products, Natural gas, Natural hydro, Tide, wave, ocean, Wind, Solar photovoltaic, Geothermal, Solid biofuels, Biogas,
Renewable municipal waste, Biogasoline, Biodiesel, Other liquid biofuels, Non-renewable industrial waste, Non-renewable municipal waste, Recovered heat, Pumped hydro, Other sources, Not
available, Unknown

All products

All products

Product Group
Nuclear energy

Solid fossil fuels

Manufactered gases

Oil and petroleum products

Natural gas

Product Level 1
Nuclear energy

Other bituminous coal
Cokeoven gas

Blast furnace gas
Other recovered gases
Refinery gas

LPG

Other kerosene
Gasoil/diesel

Heavy fuel ail

Natural gas

Natural hydro

Wind

Solar photovoltaic

Solid biofuels

All indicators
Indicator Group
Indicator Level 1

Indicator Level 2

Gigawatthour

Electricity plant

Main activity producer

31,255

2,122

45

4,362
546
13,800
26

201

CHP plant

All indicators
Gross eectricity production
Autoproducer

Electricity plant

2,405 91

24
8,537

396

CHP plant

13

160

7,301

981

All indicators

31,255

13

2,122
45

160

28

14,160
546
13,825
8,562

1,578



All products

Renewables and biofuels

Non-renewable waste

Other sources

Biogas

Renewable municipal waste
Biodiesel

Other liquid biofuels
Non-renewableindustrial waste
Non-renewable municipal waste
Recovered heat

Pumped hydro

Other sources

30

415

420

1,067
160

54,465

333

551

328

332

4,353

4 619
75
0 0
1
128
222 161
3
8,886 9,453

986

1,041

462
752
383
1,067
162

77,157



